
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BAN6LADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

NATORE,

E-mail : ee-nat@eedmoe.gov.bd

lnvitation for e-Tender tlFT) (OTM).

Tender Notice No:- XENi EED/NAT/DGSS ,WDI2O23 24le-GP-28 Date:- 06/05/2024

e-Gp Tender is invited in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eorocure.aov.bd) for the procurement of works mentioned asfollowing
date and Time under Education Engineering Department (EED), Natore.

SI

no
Package no. Name of work Tender ID

no.
Last Selling
Date & Time

Closing Date
& Time

0l

NATOREiDG
SSi WD-263

CONSTRUCTION OF 06 STORIED ACADEI\4IC BUILDING WITH
06 STORIED FOUNDATION IN/C. SANITARY, WATER SUPPLY
& ELECTRIFICATION WORKS AT NATORE GOVT. GIRL'S
HIGH SCHOOL UNDER SADAR UPAZILLA NATORE DISTRICT,

965780 05.06.2024
l ime: 16.00

06 06.2024
Time: 12.00

a2

NATORE/DG
SSA/VD-264

_EONSTRUoTIoN 
oF 06 STORIED ACADEMIC BUILDING WITH

06 STORIED FOUNDATION IN/C, SANITARY, WATER SUPPLY
& ELECTRIFICATION WORKS AT SINGRA DAMDAMA GOW.
GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL UNDER SINGRA UPAZILLA NATORE
DISTRICT.

965781
05.06.2024
Time: 16.00

06.06.2024
'l ime: 12.00

a)
b)

c)

d)

Tender Publication date on ltue:07/05D024; 10.00 A.M.
The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents of above packages from the National e-GP portal (httor//www.eorocure.sov.bd) System have to be

deposited online through any CPTU registered Bark branches up to 16.00 P.M otl0510612024
Further information an-d guidelines are avaitable in the National e-GP system portal (!l!p/!gu!t499!qe.g9!!El) and Aom e-GP help desk (helpdesk @

c2-
9A€'!, Exccutive Engineer

EI'll), Natore

Datet-06i0512024

Executive

ca

Mcmo No-37.07.6900.004.13,013.24- 47t3 (l I )

Copy forwarded for kind information and neocssary action to:-
L Th; ChiefEnginccr, Education Engineering Depariment, Shikkha Bhaban, (2'd tloor), Dhaka-I000,

Attention: Executive nngineer, Desk-1.
z. r.jeifilirector, Develo-pmeni of Selected Govt. Secondary Schools. Shikka Bhaban (2"d Floor Dhaka)
3. The Superintending Engineer, Education Engineering Department, Raishahi Circle, Rajshahi.

4. The Deputy Commissioner, Natore District.
5. lhe Superintendent ofPolice, Natorc District.
6. Programmer, Education Engineering Departrnent, Shikkha Bhaban, (2"d floor), Dhaka-l000, Please Pubiished the Tcnde. notice in the

web pofial of EI'll).
7. Assistant Engineer- I //3 & Electrical, trducation Engineering Department, Natore.
8. Managq Advertisement, lhe Daily Prothom Alo. To publish the above lender notice in his Ncwspaper in single insertion (4x5")

within : 07/05/2024 and also scnd the same to the office ofthe undersigned (Enclosed 2 (Two) copies bid notice)
9. Manager Adveflisement, The t)aily Star. To publish thc above Tender notice in his Newspaper in singlc insenion (.1x5") within :

07105/2024 and also scnd thc samc to the ollice ofthe undersigned (Encloscd 2 (Two) copies bid notice)
10. Manager Advertisement, The Daily Natorer Khobor. To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion (4x5")

within : 07/05/2024 and also scnd thc same to the ofllce ofthe undersigned (Encloscd 2 (Two) copies bid notice)
Noticc Board.
Office Copy.

l1
t2

EED, Natore

eprocure. gov.bd).
The procuring entity reserve the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning any rcason whatsoever.


